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Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.150
Kompressor
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SK 3398.150 - Kompressor

Funktioner

Best.nr.
Leveringsomfang

Meaerkedriftsspaending

Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt
Bruttovaegt
Toldtarifnummer
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.150
Montagematerialer

230V, 1~,50 Hz
230V, 60 Hz

1 stk.

14

15

84143020
4028177695368
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



